
BB Trophy　[D2]
Family Name First name Dog's name Breed

1 Sakai Nobuko Hime BC
2 Kimura Yasuko Unicorn BC
3 Kawamura Chizu Funky Mix
4 Sugai Hisashi Teppo Mix
5 Shimizu Tadanori Luke BC
6 Hirai Kosuke Greedy BC
7 Watanabe Yumiko Glico Mix
8 Sakai Hiroshi Sonnar Lurcher
9 Yaguchi Junko Margot Mix
10 Ou Onji Gma BC
11 Hirai Mona Wesman Mix
12 Hirai Kosuke Yattar Mix
13 Kakiuchi Takako IKKI BC
14 McIlveen Kirby Sora BC
15 Hirai Shaun Goldrush Lurcher
16 Hirai Mona Haribo MiniMal

BB Trophy [Toss & Fetch]
Family Name First name Dog's name Breed

1 Takano Keiko Ei-chan Mix
2 Hirai Mona Boom Lurcher
3 Kimura Shingo Sanbi McNab
4 Sugai Hisashi Teppo Mix
5 Kimura Yasuko Unicorn BC
6 Kawamura Chizu Funky Mix
7 Ou Onji Gma BC
8 Yaguchi Junko Margot Mix
9 Watanabe Yumiko Glico Mix
10 Hirai Mona Wesman Mix

Ramble Trophy [D2]
Family Name First name Dog's name Breed

1 Takano Keiko Ei-chan Mix
2 Sakai Nobuko Tessar Mix
3 Kimura Shingo Sanbi McNab
4 Kawamura Chizu Funky Mix
5 Sugai Hisashi Teppo Mix
6 Kimura Yasuko Unicorn BC
7 Nakamura Takako Cari BC
8 Hirai Kosuke Greedy BC
9 Shimizu Tadanori Luke BC
10 Yaguchi Junko Margot Mix
11 Watanabe Yumiko Glico Mix
12 Ou Onji Gma BC
13 Hirai Kosuke Yattar Mix
14 Nakamura Takako CanDee Mix
15 Kakiuchi Takako IKKI BC
16 McIlveen Kirby Sora BC
17 Hirai Yachi Woof!! Lurcher

Ramble Trophy [Toss & Fetch]
Family Name First name Dog's name Breed

1 Takano Keiko Ei-chan Mix
2 Hirai Shaun Roomba BC
3 Hirai Mona Boom Lurcher
4 Watanabe Yumiko Glico Mix
5 Kawamura Chizu Funky Mix
6 Hirai Shaun Energy Mix
7 Hirai Mona Wesman Mix
8 Yaguchi Junko Margot Mix
9 Kimura Yasuko Unicorn BC
10 Ou Onji Gma BC
11 Hirai Mona Haribo MiniMal
12 Kakiuchi Takako IKKI BC
13 Hirai Yachi Jewel BC
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